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Bachelor of Business

1.
2.
3.
4.

Chun-Yao Chuang
Marcelo Martins Ferraz
Melyanti

Pietra Lopes Fornazari

Bachelor of Business Information Systems

1.
2.
3.

Keshavraj Gautam
Kulananda Parajuli
Lekh Bahadur Thapa

Bachelor of Information Technology

1.
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Abhishek Karki

Adiraj Rauniyar

Anup Thapa

Asmita Dahal

Bishal Pariyar Kc

Daniel Eduardo Fuertes Alvarez
Diya Pravinkumar Patel
Jaskaran Singh

Kirti Rai

. Kishor Niraula

. Kyla Patriz Forteza

. Lichhita Karki

. Mallikarjuna Rao Rachakonda

. Manzil Thapa

. Mission Karki

. Muhammad Ashhar Sajid Randhawa
. Muhammad Muneeb Kashif Janjua
. Nayan Thapa

. Neel Sitarambhai Patel

. Nongnapas Srikote

. Pavani Maleesha Mallawarachchi
. Pawan Aryal

. Raynnise Robert

. Rehman Akhtar

. Rita Futi Sherpa

. Rohit Jeerh

. Safal Sanani Magar

. Saloni

. Sanskriti Shrestha

. Sheilah Jelimo Kiptoo

. Siddharth Saud

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Simran Kaur

Sonam Dorji

Subham Giri

Sulakshya Acharya

Surath K C

Tabatha Marques De Assuncao
Vidhi Dineshbhai Chaudhari

Master of Business Administration

1.
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Arati Chaudhari

Cheten Lhamo

Jiji Vattamala Thomas
Karma Choki

Karma Choki

Namiki Ito

Nikesh Maharjan
Phanpaphorn Manoonphol
Pui Chi Lau

. Sandy Sandoval

. Sherab Lhamo

. Sonam Gyeltshen

. Veenamadhuri Dodda

Master of Information Technology

1.
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Abdul Hadi Mohammed

Anitha Chowdary Edara

Bharat Vinodbhai Parmar

Deric Mathew Garcia

Dhruv Aksheshbhai Patel

Francisco Andres Contreras Concha
Gourvi

Harshadbhai Bharatbhai Patel
Harshilkumar Rohitbhai Patel

. Hassan Ali

. Hassan Sheraz

. Judy Marie Dadivas

. Manish Adhikari

. Matheus Cardoso Henriques
. Muhammad Ahsan Javed

. Mukesh Chary Darga

. Mukta

. Navdeep Kaur

. Nirmal Mukundbhai Patel
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
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Nitin Rana

Paramjeet Kaur

Priya Sharma

Ranjan Pandey

Salman Majeed

Sandeep Kumar
Siddhant Shrestha
Siripansa Sarnklong
Sobia Kousar

Somesh

Songphorn Siwattanasombat
Suhana Limbu

Syed Faizan Haider Naqvi
Vijaya Lakshmi Thota
Wangchen Jigme Khandu
Yug Mahendrabhai Patel

Master of Project Management and Business

1.
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8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Anilkumar Tirupati Pujari

Carlos Ricardo Sanabria Rivera
Dendup Tshering

Jazb E Ali

Jigme Norbu

Muhammad Zakki Priatmo Sutyoko
Neththikumarage Tharindu
Deshapriya Dharmasena

Rinchen Yoeser

Sache Sophia Bogo

Sarasi Wathsala Paranagamage Dona
Tandin Wangmo

Yesica Soledad Luna
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